
Vestibule
2.64 x 1.83
8'-8" x 6'-0"

H
al

l
5.

43
 x

 2
.6

0
17

'-1
0"

 x
 8

'-6
"

C
lo

ak
ro

om
2.

55
 x

 1
.2

1
8'

-4
" x

 3
'-1

1"

UP

Dining Room
4.57 x 4.38

15'-0" x 14'-4"
(excluding bay)

Drawing Room
6.11 x 6.04

20'-1" x 19'-10"

Press

Cupb'd

Kitchen
4.29 x 4.25

14'-1" x 13'-11"

U
til

ity
 R

oo
m

2.
84

 x
 1

.9
5

9'
-4

" x
 6

'-5
"

Pantry
2.89 x 2.60
9'-6" x 8'-6"

(max)

Breakfast Room
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Shading denotes
areas with less than

1.5m headroom
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